Features
UNO-1150/E AMD Geode GX Fanless Box PC
with 2 x LAN, 3 x COM, PCI-104
Specifications
General
Certification	 CE, FCC Class A, UL, CCC
Dimension (W x H x D)	 85 x 155 x 140 mm (3.4" x 6.1" x 5.6") (UNO-1150)
110 x 155 x 140 mm (4.4" x 6.1" x 5.6") (UNO-1150E)

Vibration Protection	 IEC 68 2-64 (Random 1 Oct./min, 1hr/axis.)
CompactFlash®: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
Ordering Information
UNO-1150-G20E	 GX2 400 MHz, 256 MB RAM Fanless Box PC
UNO-1150E-G20E	 GX2 400 MHz, 256 MB, Fanless Box PC w/PCI-104
Accessories
UNO-FPM11-AE	 UNO-1100 series VESA mount kit













Onboard AMD Geode GX 533 (400 MHz) CPU
One RS-232 and two RS-232/422/485 ports with automatic flow control.
Two 10/100Base-T RJ-45 ports
Two USB, audio and internal CompactFlash®
Compact size, small foot print, saves space and front accessible for easy
wiring
DIN-rail design for easy installation in field cabinet
Wide operating temperature range
Windows® CE 6.0, Windows XP Embedded, and Linux ready solution
Onboard system & I/O LED indicators
Fanless desing with no intemal cabling










Introduction
UNO-1150 is an DIN-rail Mounted Fanless Box PC, which provides several serial communication ports and Ethernet interfaces, with a compact size, small foot print, and help to
saves space and its front accessible is very convenient for wiring and DIN-rail design for easy installation in field cabinet. With rich OS and driver supports, such as Windows XP
embedded, WinCE 6.0, and even embedded Linux. You can integrate your applications easily with an application ready platform that can provide a versatile function to fulfill diverse
requirements.
NEW